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N135259462 ABABOU HICHAM

14.00 Abs Abs 10.00 Abs 12.00 11.00501 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN140011634 ABBAOUI SAFAE

8.719.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 9.00 15.00 11.001 Notes =>

N134321174 AGLAGAL YOUSSEF

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2 Notes =>

S1 ValidéS142012705 AICHOUCH SALIMA

12.0015.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 16.00 11.003 Notes =>

N133284406 AL M’RARI SALMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs4 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134176252 AMAKHCHAN HOUSNI

8.7112.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 7.00 13.00 14.005 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN134211759 AMATTACH ANASS

12.8615.00 11.00 13.00 11.00 15.00 12.00 13.006 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134242551 AMRANI HIND

9.5710.00 3.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 14.00 12.00503 Notes =>

Z187100337 ANAS IDRISSI AIDI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs7 Notes =>

1513754685 AYACHI BOUCHALA GHITA

15.00 10.00 Abs 12.00 13.00 8.00 6.008 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN133054255 AZEGHOUD IKRAME

11.8612.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 15.00 14.009 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130259922 BABA HAJAR

10.00
9.93

S2 Validé8.00 3.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 16.00 10.00 9.86507 Notes =>

N130257571 BAJDDI ISSAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs10 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ185600381 BAKOUR CHAYMAE

6.4311.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 15.00 8.0011 Notes =>

S2 Non ValidéN136208234 BELARBI SALMANE

AbsNotes =>

S1 ValidéN132243822 BELGHALI KHAWLA

17.4319.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 18.00 16.00 17.0013 Notes =>

N139353793 BEL-KHIR SOUFIANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs14 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN135263154 BELRHRIB YOUNESS

12.1414.00 12.00 11.00 14.00 13.00 14.00 7.0015 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN136204095 BENASSOU HAMZA

17.7119.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 17.0016 Notes =>
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N139028518 BENHAIKAL MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs17 Notes =>

S1 ValidéS136335047 BENJIRA OUTMAN

14.5719.00 8.00 18.00 14.00 16.00 16.00 11.0018 Notes =>

N138312242 BENLAAGBA NOUR EDDINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs19 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133338461 BENMOUH KAWTAR

7.147.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 14.00 12.0020 Notes =>

N138347803 BOUABDELLAOUI FATIMA - ZAHRAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs 1.00 Abs Abs21 Notes =>

N139263989 BOUCHAMATE KARIMA

7.00 Abs 9.00 4.00 8.00 14.00 7.0022 Notes =>

N137343452 BOUKIOUD OMAR

13.00 Abs Abs 10.00 Abs 13.00 12.00509 Notes =>

N134307391 BOUKMAH LATIFA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs23 Notes =>

N137303072 BOURAMDAN CHAYMAE

1.00 Abs 5.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 2.0024 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN133381252 BOUSGHIRI SOUKAINA

10.0010.00 6.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 16.00 13.00511 Notes =>

N147045153 BOUSHAL YOUNES

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs25 Notes =>

N138238961 CHAKER AHMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs26 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS147039930 CHARKI SOUKAINA

10.8612.00 2.00 11.00 6.00 15.00 16.00 14.0027 Notes =>

N139176362 CHEGARI FATIMA-ZAHRA

6.00 Abs Abs 6.00 Abs 1.00 4.0028 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN134211932 CHOUKI SOUMIYA

14.7115.00 12.00 17.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 17.0029 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133158380 DADNI YOUNESS

8.867.00 2.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 7.0030 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137344898 DAKKI CHAYMAE

8.867.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 15.00 16.0031 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN139222783 DAOUDI ABDERRAZZAK

8.299.00 3.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 14.00 12.0032 Notes =>

N135295474 DAOUDI HAJAR

2.00 Abs 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 5.0033 Notes =>
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S1 Validé1512787451 DAROUICH OUAFAE

10.8611 6.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 16.00 17.00512 Notes =>

N146018685 DHAFER IMANE

Abs Abs Abs 1.00 Abs Abs Abs34 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137157945 DJEDDOUR YASSINE

17.2919.00 18.00 19.00 15.00 19.00 16.00 15.0035 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ183205031 DRAOUI MOHAMMED

8.006.00 2.00 6.00 8.00 1.00 16.00 17.0036 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137259645 DRISSI YASSMINE

8.7110.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 15.00 11.0037 Notes =>

23783828 EDDIB IMAD

8 12.00 12.67 12.67 12 Abs 12.001197 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéS145040425 EL AIDOUNI MOHAMED

10.0010.00 1.00 12.00 10.00 12.00 13.00 12.00515 Notes =>

S144019477 EL ATI YOUNESS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs38 Notes =>

N133189923 EL ATIFI SOUFIANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs39 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135352481 EL AZHARI MOHAMMED

9.0012.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 15.00 12.0040 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137197338 EL BIACH CHAYMAE

7.147.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 14.00 5.0041 Notes =>

1ère Année ValidéeN138293613 EL GHAYAM CHAYMAE

10.86
11.36

10.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 12.00 15.00 10.00 11.86519 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN131338371 EL KENZ MOHAMMED

10.1411.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 12.00 14.00 11.0042 Notes =>

N137172706 EL KORAICHY CHAYMAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs43 Notes =>

N138207314 EL MADANI ALAMI RAJAE

11.00 Abs 12.00 Abs 6.00 17.00 10.00523 Notes =>

N136164385 EL OURADI ILIAS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs44 Notes =>

N131250221 EL QASRY MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs45 Notes =>

S2 Non ValidéN130305417 EL YAAKOUBI HOUSSAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs46 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN131304879 EL YAHYAOUI SARA

15.2918.00 16.00 13.00 14.00 13.00 16.00 17.0047 Notes =>
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S1 Non ValidéS148040605 EL-AHALI MOHAMED

9.7111.00 4.00 10.00 7.00 12.00 16.00 8.00525 Notes =>

N132358102 ELASRY TARIQ

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs48 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137158129 ELBAHI NADIA

13.4317.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 14.00 15.00 13.0049 Notes =>

N132237838 ELBAROUDI HABIBA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs50 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138178742 ELHAMDANI HIND

8.868.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 11.00 14.00 6.0051 Notes =>

N137222743 EL-KOUNE AYOUB

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs52 Notes =>

N132162114 EL-MAGHNAOUI YOUNES

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs53 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136168811 ELMESKINI HAJAR

11.14
11.22

13.00 11.00 13.00 10.00 4.00 14.00 13.00 11.29528 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ193205219 EN-NAJJARI MOHAMMED

10.1412.00 3.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 14.00 12.0054 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137175656 ENNIH LARBI

17.1418.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 16.00 17.0055 Notes =>

S140008470 ES SEYOURY FAYSSAL

4.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs56 Notes =>

S2 Non ValidéS138057430 ES SEYOURY RACHID

AbsNotes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137265734 ESSENNOUN ZAKARIAE

6.298.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 14.00 13.0058 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN135242669 ET-TAZY MAJDA

11.0011.00 6.00 7.00 15.00 10.00 16.00 12.0059 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132189915 ET-TOUMI REDA

10.4312.00 4.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 15.00 10.00529 Notes =>

N135170708 EZ.ZAHIR DOUNIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs60 Notes =>

N132189921 EZ-ZAHIR MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs61 Notes =>

Z193205235 EZ-ZYN HAMZA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs62 Notes =>

N133215892 FARHA ISSAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs63 Notes =>
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S1 Non ValidéN130175676 FEZZAZ FATIMA-AZZAHRAE

9.5712.00 3.00 11.00 12.00 14.00 3.00 12.0064 Notes =>

N136215903 FILALI TAMOUH REDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs65 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéJ130035165 GAADA HOUSSAM

10.8611.00 4.00 8.00 15.00 13.00 15.00 10.00530 Notes =>

N131176544 GELGANE NAWAL

13.00 Abs 10.00 8.00 Abs 15.00 11.00531 Notes =>

N139158531 HAMMAOUI MOHAMMED AMINE

11.00 Abs 15.00 18.00 12.00 Abs Abs534 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN134154915 HASSINE SAFAE

15.1415.00 16.00 13.00 12.00 17.00 16.00 17.0066 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN132238525 HASSNAOUI MERYEM

12.4314.00 10.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 15.00 10.0067 Notes =>

N135259101 HAYYAT NOURA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs68 Notes =>

H137189687 HIDAT FATIMA-ZAHRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 14.00 Abs69 Notes =>

1ère Année ValidéeN135156758 HOUMMANI HODA

10.29
10.15

10 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 10.00535 Notes =>

N139195426 IBN ABDELKRIM NISRINE

10.00 Abs 9.00 3.00 3.00 16.00 6.0070 Notes =>

N137170455 INABI YOUSSRA

Abs Abs Abs 12.00 Abs Abs Abs71 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137245438 ISMAILI ALAOUI HIND

11.1412.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 16.00 16.0072 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN134281360 ISMAILI ALAOUI MERYEM

11.7114.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 16.00 14.0073 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131153015 KADI RACHID

3.712.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 12.0074 Notes =>

N130292694 KADIM RACHID

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs75 Notes =>

N147011417 KALALE NABIL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs76 Notes =>

N135248948 KARIOUCH YOUNESS

Abs Abs Abs Abs 9.00 Abs 8.0077 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN130185832 KECHOUH SOUHAILA

10.1411.00 7.00 11.00 7.00 10.00 15.00 10.00537 Notes =>
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N139382812 KHAI YOUSSEF

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs78 Notes =>

Z185600705 KORICH YOUNESS

4.00 Abs 8.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 Abs79 Notes =>

N139212138 KRABECH HALIMA

10.00 11.00 Abs 11.00 11.00 15.00 11.00538 Notes =>

N131243138 LAAROUSSI AYDA

12.00 Abs 10.00 12.00 Abs Abs 10.00539 Notes =>

N134280392 LAAROUSSI MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs80 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133226259 LAKHAL KHALID

8.0010.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 3.00 16.00 8.0081 Notes =>

Z197100027 LAMGHARI MOUHCINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs82 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN132166664 LAMSSIAH FATIMA ZAHRAE

11.0010.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 16.00 13.0083 Notes =>

60531912 LEBONGHO NGALI ANELLE PRISCILLA

16.00 16.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 Abs 16.0084 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131222526 LEMSIAH OUSSAMA

10.7113.00 2.00 10.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 11.0085 Notes =>

N133014565 LYAHYAOUI MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs86 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN139381273 MAALAL MONCIF

11.0011.00 6.00 13.00 10.00 12.00 14.00 11.00543 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137349213 MALLOUSS ALI

15.4315.00 16.00 17.00 14.00 18.00 15.00 13.0087 Notes =>

N131179576 MANSSOURI IDRISS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs88 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN133170879 MAQBOUL FATIMA ZAHRAE

14.2914.00 8.00 15.00 14.00 16.00 16.00 17.0089 Notes =>

Z163202964 MARRAKCHI MOHAMMED

12.00 Abs 10.00 10.00 10.00 14.00 10.00544 Notes =>

N138197223 MASTOUR ASMAE

5.00 Abs 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.0090 Notes =>

Z173203558 MCHARTI SOUFIANE

Abs Abs Abs 10.00 Abs 15.00 Abs91 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN139153445 MEGROUNI NOUR EL HOUDA

14.0015.00 12.00 15.00 10.00 13.00 16.00 17.0092 Notes =>
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N134248110 MERTAH OTHMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs93 Notes =>

N140005786 MOJAHDI ZAKIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs94 Notes =>

N139350555 MOSLEH IMANE

7.00 1.00 Abs 3.00 1.00 1.00 6.0095 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137346135 MOUFARRIH HAJAR

7.8610.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 2.00 16.00 7.00545 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN136164443 MOUHIME MAHA

14.4314.00 10.00 14.00 13.00 18.00 16.00 16.0096 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138206820 MOUKTADIRE HAMZA

2.867.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.0097 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN137213073 MRABTE EI IMANE

11.8610.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 15.00 14.00546 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN132170920 NABIH OUMAIMA

8.0010.00 4.00 10.00 2.00 3.00 15.00 12.0098 Notes =>

N139293489 NAHID FADWA

6.00 Abs Abs 8.00 1.00 Abs Abs99 Notes =>

N132282008 NAIYM AMINE

8.00 Abs 7.00 2.00 1.00 15.00 4.00100 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134304953 NAJIM MOHAMMED

7.7114.00 3.00 9.00 8.00 2.00 16.00 2.00101 Notes =>

N135242773 NAJJARI HICHAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs102 Notes =>

N133350496 NAYMI ZAKYA

Abs Abs Abs 2.00 Abs 7.00 3.00103 Notes =>

S148040046 NAZAR IHSSAN

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs104 Notes =>

N138204092 NOUIRA YASSINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs105 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137358760 OUBBAHMA LATIFA

7.2910.00 .00 5.00 10.00 3.00 11.00 12.00106 Notes =>

Z193204775 QOBBAA SALAHEDDINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs107 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138307552 RAFIE MOHAMMED

9.5710.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 15.00 14.00108 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN136251233 RAHIM HAMZA

11.0012.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 10.001232 Notes =>
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10743910 RAHMANI BRAHIM

10 Abs 10.00 Abs 10 12 10552 Notes =>

S1 Validé28761645 RAHMOUNI SAFAE

11.2912.00 10.00 10 13 10.00 16 8554 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ173203990 RHAZZAZI YOUSSEF

15.2913.00 13.00 17.00 13.00 18.00 16.00 17.00109 Notes =>

N135219466 RHOUASSE YOUNES

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs110 Notes =>

N135358015 SAQLI ZINEB

11.00 Abs 7.00 2.00 3.00 15.00 5.00111 Notes =>

1513763674 SDIRI WAFAE

13.00 Abs 10.00 Abs 1.00 Abs 12.00557 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138148013 TLEMCANI AZIZ

6.8610.00 2.00 6.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 13.00112 Notes =>

S1 Non Validé1511754699 ZAIDI OTMANE

9.7110.00 6.00 13.00 10.00 8.00 14.00 7.00562 Notes =>

N131326968 ZEROUAL HATIME

10.00 Abs 10.00 Abs 11.00 14.00 11.00113 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131264284 ZIYANE HANAE

9.4311 4.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 10.00564 Notes =>
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